- US.G.A. RULES GOVERN PLAY -
White Stakes - Out of Bounds
Red & Yellow Stakes/Lines - Penalty Areas

All distance indicators, including sprinkler heads and fairway
markers, are to center of greens.

- RULES OF PLAY -
USGA Rules apply with the addition of posted local rules.
Pace of play strictly enforced. PLAY READY GOLE
Put sand in divots, repair ball marks and rake bunkers.
Leave rakes in bunkers.

Restrooms are located at each halfway house throughout the course.

- NOTICE -

There are no facilities on course which provide lightning protection.

Please return to clubhouse.

h Hot Springs
L\' Village

COURSE RATING/SLOPE
MEN’S TEE WOMEN’S
74.7/137 BLACK -
72.2/132 BLUE -
70.1/126 WHITE 74.8/131
68.3/118 SILVER 73.6/128
65.4/114 GOLD 70.1/121

Course designed by Ault, Clark & Associates

Hot Springs

(\ﬁllage

GRANADA



\&/
PGA ¢

OF AMERICA

explorethevillage.com
./ Golf Shop 501-922-3095

561 330 451 424 509

535 312 423 401 484

287 | 396 458

M HANDICAP

GRANADA

9 OUT INT 10

204 419 205 400 3503

180 398 182 373 3288

157 | 363 | 164 | 343 |3044

340

319

294

11

197

169

146

12

500

13

175

14

430

15

582

467 113 407 557

450

110

376

504

‘—-af Hot Springs Village
@ RE/MAX

|:1otSpringsViIIageHouses.com )

16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

413 461 436 3534 7037

382 434 399 3247 6535

344 | 402 | 360 |2986 6030

GOLD 435 232 318 290 393

W HANDICAP

SCORER:

112 303 125 267 2475

15 11

263 102 380 97 327

14

ATTEST:

18

4

16

10

421

2

316 335 295 2536 5011

12 6

DATE:



