## - U.S.G.A. RULES GOVERN PLAY -

White Stakes - Out of Bounds

Red & Yellow Stakes/Lines - Penalty Areas

All distance indicators, including sprinkler heads and fairway markers, are to center of greens.

## - RULES OF PLAY -

USGA Rules apply with the addition of posted local rules.

Pace of play strictly enforced. PLAY READY GOLF.

Put sand in divots, repair ball marks and rake bunkers.

Leave rakes in bunkers.

Restrooms are located at each halfway house throughout the course.

## - NOTICE -

There are no facilities on course which provide lightning protection. Please return to clubhouse.

Hot Springs Village											
COURSE RATING/SLOPE											
MEN'S	TEE	WOMEN'S									
74.7/137	BLACK	_									
72.2/132	BLUE	-									
70.1/126	WHITE	74.8/131									
68.3/118	SILVER	73.6/128									
65.4/114	GOLD	70.1/121									





## GRANADA

explorethevillage.com Golf Shop 501-922-3095



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	INT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	HCP 1	NE".
BLACK	561	330	451	424	509	204	419	205	400	3503		340	197	500	175	430	582	413	461	436	3534	7037		
BLUE	535	312	423	401	484	180	398	182	373	3288		319	169	467	113	407	557	382	434	399	3247	6535		
WHITE	504	287	396	372	458	157	363	164	343	3044		294	146	450	110	376	504	344	402	360	2986	6030		
M HANDICAP	3	13	1	5	7	17	9	15	11			14	16	8	18	10	2	12	4	6				
PAR	5	4	4	4	5	3	4	3	4	36		4	3	5	3	4	5	4	4	4	36	72		
SILVER	481	274	369	349	428	132	351	145	319	2848		271	126	435	107	344	432	340	366	343	2764	5612		
GOLD	435	232	318	290	393	112	303	125	267	2475		263	102	380	97	327	421	316	335	295	2536	5011		
W HANDICAP	1	13	3	9	5	17	7	15	11			14	18	4	16	10	2	12	6	8				
ODED												nom.										D.A.TIT		09/24